The MDM Stainless Steel product line is based upon ITT
Torque System’s industry leading MDM technology,
which provides energy effi cient servo motors in popular
industry standard frame size confi gurations.  This new
motor offering is ideal for use in food, beverage, dairy,
pharmaceutical and personal care manufacturing and
equipment applications.
ITT Torque System’s engineers designed the MDM Stainless

Sold & Serviced By:
MDM S-SERIES (STAINLESS STEEL) ORDERING GUIDE
FRAME SIZE
060 mm
085 mm
110 mm
140 mm
WINDING STACK HEIGHT
60 mm frame (1,2,3,4)
80 mm frame (1,2,3,4)
110 mm frame (1,2,3,4)
140 mm frame (1,2,3,4)
SHAFT DIAMETER MOUNTING
60 mm motor frame
   G   14 mm shaft w/keyway, IEC 75
85 mm motor frame
  H   19 mm shaft w/keyway, IEC 100
100 mm motor frame
  J    24 mm shaft w/keyway, IEC 130
140 mm motor frame
  M    32 mm shaft w/keyway, IEC 165
WINDINGS STANDARD
To Reference “Standard Winding
Guide” refer to next page.
Consult factory for other
options.
  S    Other - SPECIAL
FEEDBACK - Select 1 of 4
(1) Incremental Encoder
COMM         COUNT
CD                1000
CD                1024
CF                 1500
CG                2000 Standard
CH                2048
CJ                 2500
CK                 5000
BRAKE
N   None - Standard
B   Brake - 24VDC - Optional
(2) Absolute Encoder
AS - Single Turn
AM - Multi Turn
Call factory for this option
STANDARD FEATURES:
Winding Thermostat Protected
IP67 with Shaft Seal
(3) Resolver- RS
(4) Hall Sensor - HA
Consult Factory for this
Option
S XXX X XX XX X X
Example Part Number Setup:  S0853-E0-CG-B-H
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
Winding Designators: Back EMF Constant (Vpeak/Krpm)
X0 = 7.5 T0 = 10 U0 = 12.5 P0 = 15 A0 = 20 R0 = 25
B0 = 30 C0 = 40 D0=  50 E0 = 60 F0 = 70 G0 = 80
H0 = 90 J0 = 100 K0 = 120 L0 = 140 M0 =160
MDM-S 5000 (Stainless Steel) Winding Option
Vac Vdc S0601 S0602 S0603 S0604
28 40 X0, T0, U0, P0 X0, T0, U0, P0, A0 X0, T0, U0, P0, A0 X0, T0, U0, P0, A0
56 80 U0, P0, A0, R0, B0 U0, P0, A0, R0, B0, C0 P0, A0, R0, B0, C0 P0, A0, R0, B8, B0, C0
115 160 R0, B0, C0, D0 R0, B0, C0, D0 B0, C0, D0 B0, C0, D0, E0, F0, G0
230 325 D0 D0 E0, F0 E0, F0, G0
400 560 N/A N/A N/A N/A
460 640 N/A N/A N/A G0
Vac Vdc S0851 S0852 S0853 S0854